
 

 

North America Sales Contacts 2024 

 

Oetker Collection North America Sales 

 

East USA ................................................................. Kevin Russell 

 Vice President Sales, North America 

 Kevin.Russell@oetkercollection.com 

 (347) 454-0170 

 

Midwest USA & East Canada ................................... Lindsey Gift Silver 

 Head of Sales, North America 

 Lindsey.GiftSilver@oetkercollection.com 

 (312) 965-9482 

 

West USA & West Canada ....................................... Matthias Ohresser 

 Head of Sales, North America 

 Matthias.Ohresser@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 7 88 34 66 83 

 

 

EUROPE PROPERTIES 

 
 

Brenners Park Hotel & Spa, Baden-Baden 

 

All North America .................................................... Merle Lia Wesener 

 Director of Sales & Events 

 Merle.Wesener@oetkercollection.com 

 +49 7221 900 9711 

 

 

 

 

 



Le Bristol Paris 

 

New York (Manhattan) ............................................. Catherine Hodoul-Baudry 

 Senior Head of Sales & Marketing 

 Catherine.HodoulBaudry@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 1 53 43 43 29 

 

East USA ................................................................. Adelaida Borg 

 Head of Sales 

 Adelaida.Borg@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 1 53 43 43 33 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Charlotte Bertrand 

 Head of Sales North America 

 Charlotte.Bertrand@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 1 53 43 41 35 

 

 

Hôtel du Cap-Eden-Roc, Cap d’Antibes 

 

East USA ................................................................. Alice Maybank 

 Head of Sales East Coast USA 

 Alice.Maybank@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 03 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Jennifer Ripoll-Palenzuela 

 Area Head of Sales 

 Jennifer.Ripoll@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 13 

 

 

Château Saint-Martin & Spa, Vence 

 

East USA ................................................................. Alice Maybank 

 Head of Sales East Coast USA 

 Alice.Maybank@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 03 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Jennifer Ripoll-Palenzuela 

 Area Head of Sales 

 Jennifer.Ripoll@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 13 

 

 

 

 

 



L’Apogée Courchevel 

 

East USA ................................................................. Alice Maybank 

 Head of Sales East Coast USA 

 Alice.Maybank@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 03 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Jennifer Ripoll-Palenzuela 

 Area Head of Sales 

 Jennifer.Ripoll@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 13 

 

 

The Woodward, Geneva 

 

East USA ................................................................. Alice Maybank 

 Head of Sales East Coast USA 

 Alice.Maybank@oetkercollection.com 

 +33 4 92 93 76 03 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Stephanie Myter 

 Director of Sales 

 Stephanie.Myter@oetkercollection.com 

 +41 22 901 37 

 

 

The Lanesborough, London 

 

New York (Manhattan) ............................................. Jo Stevenson 

 Executive Head of Sales & Marketing 

 Jo.Stevenson@oetkercollection.com 

 +44 20 7333 7400 

 

East USA ................................................................. Steven Sheridan 

 Head of Sales 

 Steven.Sheridan@oektercollection.com 

 +44 20 7333 7000 

 

Midwest-West USA & All Canada ........................... Sameer Rai 

 Senior Sales Manager 

 Sameer.Rai@oetkercollection.com 

 +44 20 7333 7405 

 

 

 

 

 



Hotel La Palma, Capri 

 

All North America .................................................... Giusy Guarracino 

 Senior Head of Sales, Reservations & Revenue 

 Giusy.Guarracino@oetkercollection.com 

 +39 34 53 65 61 77 

 

 

AMERICAS PROPERTIES 

 
 

Eden Rock - St Barths 

 

All North America .................................................... Mareike Hermann 

 Head of Sales & Reservations 

 Mareike.Hermann@oetkercollection.com 

 +590 590 29 79 99 

 

 

Eden Rock Villa Rental 

 

All North America .................................................... Anne Dentel 

 Head of Eden Rock Villa Rental 

 Anne.Dentel@oetkercollection.com 

 +590 590 29 81 70 

 

 

Jumby Bay Island, Antigua 

 

Northeast USA ......................................................... Monica Wood 

 Regional Sales Director 

 Monica.Wood@oetkercollection.com 

 (203) 945-6912 

 

Southeast USA & East Canada ................................. Michele McConalogue 

 Regional Sales Director 

 Michele.McConalogue@oetkercollection.com 

 (718) 552-5402 

 

Midwest-West USA & West Canada ........................ Leslie Elliott 

 Regional Sales Director 

 Leslie.Elliott@oetkercollection.com 

 (917) 521-998 

 

 

 

 



Palácio Tangará, São Paulo 

 

All North America .................................................... Marcel Marin 

 Head of Sales 

 Marcel.Marin@oetkercollection.com 

 +55 11 4904 4059 

 


